1/17/2023  Week 20 of 34 Ladies C|assic 2022-2023 Page 1
Tuesday 6:30 PM Highland Bowl Lanes 11 - 18
USBC Certification: 199093
President: Linda McNelly (541)231-9968 is on Lane 11
Secretary/Treasurer: Patsy Hendricks (541)740-9047 is on Lane 11
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP
1 7 Beaverettes 12 4 75.0 37 39 487 23996 35975
2 1 Team #1 10 6 62.5 42 38 52.5 26324 38489
3 4 Cal's Gals 9 7 56.3 43 37 53.8 26586 38151
4 2 Whatever 7 9 438 11 39 51.3 31400 37829
5 5 mis-splitz 7 9 438 30 50 375 26465 37616
6 8 Double Trouble 7 9 438 39 37 513 21996 35592
7 6 2 Hens & a chick 6 10 375 45" 347% 569 23229 38208
8 3 Mango Squad 6 10 37.5 38% 1% 481 26637 37611
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1112 mis-splitz 567 633 542 1742 0 <> Double Trouble 643 641 613 1897 4
13-14  Mango Squad 561 686 652 1899 3 <> Whatever 576 633 607 1816 1
15-16  Beaverettes 637 652 630 1919 4 <--> 2 Hens & a chick 619 543 587 1749 0
17-18  Team #1 666 662 667 1995 3 <> (Cal's Gals 675 605 648 1928 1
Lane Assignments
21 01/24 1-6 7-4 5-3 2-8
22 01/31 8-7 6-5 2-1 4-3
Individual High Averages
202.97 Stacey Bailey 194.00 Angela Sally 168.72 Kathy Page 163.73 Pattie Cochran
159.52 Deanna Page 158.02 Stacey Braudrick 155.51 Jeri Reith 155.13 Tiffany Smith

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

606 Whatever

552 mis-splitz

534 Cal's Gals

Scratch Game
Stacey Bailey
Angela Sally
Tiffany Smith
Kathy Page
Penny Bynum
Pattie Cochran
Ashley Johnson

267
258
243
224
224
221
218

1695 Whatever 756 Double Trouble

1589 mis-splitz 745 mis-splitz

1499 Mango Squad 741 Team #1
Scratch Series Handicap Game

217 Aubrey Eveland-DeWan

729 Angela Sally 307 Penny Bynum

691 Stacey Bailey 306 Tiffany Smith

563 Tiffany Smith 281 Aubrey Eveland-DeWan
562 Pattie Cochran 279 Ashley Johnson

558 Kathy Page 276 Angela Sally

545 Debby Neer 275 Tina Shuck

540 Ashley Johnson 272 Kathy Page

530 Deanna Page 271 Stacey Bailey

Last Week's Top Scores

2084
2078
2076

Team Handicap Series

Team #1
mis-splitz
Beaverettes

Handicap Series

783
740
737
736
734
723
715
714

Angela Sally
Debby Neer
Tiffany Smith
Penny Bynum
Patsy Hendricks
Ashley Johnson
Pattie Cochran
Tina Shuck

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

526 Whatever
512 Mango Squad
501 Cal's Gals
Scratch Game
213 Stacey Bailey
205 Angela Sally
201 Deanna Page
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Team Handicap Game

1495 Whatever 686 Mango Squad
1406 Cal's Gals 675 Cal's Gals
1377 Mango Squad 667 Team #1

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

574 Stacey Bailey 253 Deanna Page
534 Angela Sally 246 Kate Libra
514 Patsy Hendricks 241 Patsy Hendricks

1995
1928
1919

Team Handicap Series

Team #1
Cal's Gals
Beaverettes

Handicap Series

694
671
661
661

Patsy Hendricks
Debby Neer
Deanna Page
Kate Libra
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total
1-Team #1
McNelly, Linda S. 140 70 6903 49 186 497 248 707 0 0
Campbell, Karen L. 149 61 8952 60 202 503 263 710 139 155 163 457 640
Hendricks, Patsy 151 59 9094 60 189 524 266 734 160 181 173 514 694
2 - Whatever
Bailey, Stacey M. 202 8 12178 60 267 691 271 697 173 188 213 574 595
Lockwood, Sandy S. 126 84 7192 57 166 443 260 704 127 133 127 387 639
Sally, Angela G. 194 16 11640 60 258 729 276 783 169 205 160 534 582
3 - Mango Squad
Johnson, Ashley M. 152 58 8704 57 218 540 279 723 110 171 165 446 620
Edwards, Chris 141 69 8490 60 186 489 251 690 119 159 153 431 638
Cochran, Pattie L. 163 47 5403 33 221 562 254 715 158 182 160 500 641
4 - Cal's Gals
Luebbert, Kiersten R. 130 80 5885 45 182 469 265 712 151 124 117 392 632
Page, Deanna D. 159 51 4307 27 201 530 255 710 178 126 201 505 661
Page, Kathy 168 42 10123 60 224 558 272 708 172 181 156 509 635
5 - mis-splitz
Shuck, Tina M. 134 76 4858 36 195 474 275 714 0 0
Smith, Tiffany M. 155 55 8687 56 243 563 306 737 148 138 123 409 571
Webb, Marilyn L. 143 67 8632 60 196 490 262 665 133 144 118 395 593
6 - 2 Hens & a chick
Eveland-DeWan, Aubrey M. 145 65 8700 60 217 511 281 703 159 100 149 408 603
Struble, Karie A. 111 99 6380 57 141 380 250 690 al101 a101 a101 303 600
Wiesinger, Cheryl A. 133 77 3060 23 165 431 241 666 121 104 99 324 546
7 - Beaverettes
Reith, Jeri M. 155 55 8864 57 195 511 254 693 151 158 156 465 630
Walcott, Scarlett L. 116 94 6288 54 163 398 257 675 103 106 127 336 618
Neer, Debby D. 149 61 7643 51 202 545 267 740 173 178 137 488 671
8 - Double Trouble
Frye, Sam 95 115 4311 45 147 356 247 692 88 95 78 261 603
Bynum, Penny 133 77 6823 51 224 487 307 736 135 150 130 415 646
Braudrick, Stacey A. 158 52 7111 45 194 510 243 654 176 152 161 489 648
Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3-  _Total _ Total
Janelle Henderson 129 81 2333 18 154 417 236 660 0 0
Kate T. Libra 125 85 1878 15 159 400 246 669 159 118 123 400 661
Sarah D. McCord 130 80 2741 21 168 428 242 655 0 0

Danielle L. Sally
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173

37

2609

15

237

608

278

731 133

198

148

479 578
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